Dane aktualne na dzien: 25-02-2026 07:13

Link do produktu: https://darmotsc.pl/wklad-filtra-oleju-so-7181-zamienniki-wo-15185x-hu-12103x-0e-6762-p-639.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu

Zastosowanie:

DAF 162 9393
164 3070
1643070G
1948921
1948921G
VDL BUS GROUP 41948921
RENAULT TRUCKS (RVI) 74 24 993 649

Wktad filtra oleju SO 7181 - Zamienniki: WO
15185X, HU 12103x, OE 676/2

70,11 zt
57,00 zt

727

1570471

1570471
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